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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Phase Ili Member

Duration Of Time

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Phase li Member

Phase li Member

Phase Ili Member

Event

Noun

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun Plura

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Event

Noun

Phase Ili Member

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Adjective

25. Adjective

26. Duration Of Time




What a year!

2020 wasthe year ever! Let me explain. First, in September, we all went to Hoffman to come
up with a list and to hang together. was especially good at this
I Then, during the fall, we met every to talk, eat, play music and
together. It was totally amazing and to get to know each other better through the prompt game
and together. My favorite part was with

: , and

Fast forward to January, and it was topic time! We chose three topics for the Y outh

violence, change, and health awareness. I'm especially proud of
my work to explain through and
But everyone did work, and | was really excited for the Y outh
Then, March showed up, and with it, the virus. That cancelled all of our best laid plans. But we

persevered! We continued to meet every week through zoom, and we all worked on videos and other projectsto

continue thinking. My favorite was

. It was
not the year we expected, but it was one we'll never forget. | have an piece of advice for my
Phase |1 friends as we head into summer: Stay I' And for our seniors, please come back and visit

every



next year. We love you!
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